
Bithells FesƟve Opening Hours 2024:

Mon 23 December - (Normal Hours) - Open from 7am
Tues 24 December - Christmas Eve - 7am - 12 noon
Wed 25 December -  Christmas Day - CLOSED
Thurs 26 December -  Boxing Day - CLOSED
Betwen Christmas and New Year, we’re 
open open for pre-booked services as follows:

Fri 27 December -  7am - 1pm
Sat 28 December - 7am - 12 noon
Mon 30 December -  7am - 1pm

Tues 31 December - New Years Eve - 7am - 1pm
Wed 01 January - New Years Day- CLOSED

Thurs 02 January - (Normal Hours) - Open from 7am

01942 248965
For conƟnuous services over the Christmas period,
please call us to book your slot as soon as possible.

Merry Christmas


